
108

- Indoor recessed LED downlight.

- Luminaire housing with ceiling trim in diecast aluminum electrostatically polyester powder coated

  white. Other colors available upon request.

- Luminaire heat sink in die cast aluminum.

- Based on Tridonic SLE G7 15mm or Bridgelux V13, available in CCT 2700/3000/4000K CRI90.

- Anodized Pure Aluminum-Dip coated LED re"ector.

- For ceiling thickness from 8mm to 18mm.

- Luminaire lifetime > 50,000 hours at 70% luminous "ux.

- LED driver to be ordered separately.

- EMERGENCY VERSION UPON REQUEST

*This product is only produced upon request (MOQ applied). 

Faros Max

900

31,5

4062/4176

3000/4000

60°

>90

160

0,95

Max Input (mA)

Source Power (W)

Lumen luminaire (lm)

CCT (K)

Beams

CRI

Cut Out Ø (mm)

Weight (Kg)

91845

1050

37

4652/4776

3000/4000

60°

>90

160

0,95

91845

1200

43

5240/5376

3000/4000

60°

>90

160

0,95

91845


