

















Faros Max



- Indoor recessed LED downlight.
- Luminaire housing with ceiling trim in diecast aluminum electrostatically polyester powder coated white. Other colors available upon request.
- Luminaire heat sink in die cast aluminum.
- Based on Tridonic SLE G7 15mm or Bridgelux V13, available in CCT 2700/3000/4000K CRI90.

0,95

0,95

- Anodized Pure Aluminum-Dip coated LED reflector.
- For ceiling thickness from 8mm to 18mm.
- Luminaire lifetime > 50,000 hours at 70% luminous flux.
- LED driver to be ordered separately.
- EMERGENCY VERSION UPON REQUEST

*This product is only produced upon request (MOQ applied).

CODE	91845	91845	91845
Max Input (mA)	900	1050	1200
Source Power (W)	31,5	37	43
Lumen luminaire (lm)	4062/4176	4652/4776	5240/5376
CCT (K)	3000/4000	3000/4000	3000/4000
Beams	60°	60°	60°
CRI	>90	>90	>90
Cut Out Ø (mm)	160	160	160

0,95



Weight (Kg)